Page: 1 of 2

Election Summary Report

November 02, 2021

General Election
CHEROKEE

11/5/2021 5:18:54 PM

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups
20211102 General Municipal / Special Election Mtn. Park Official Results

Precincts Reported: 0 of 1 (0.00%)

Registered Voters: 255 of 485 (52.58%)

Ballots Cast: 255

Mountain Park City Council (Vote for 3)

NP

Precincts Reported: 0 of 1 (0.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Robin M. Auerbach
Nancy Braswell
Robert deLaSalle
Linda D. Dixon (1)
Lloyd Hendricks (I)
Bill Kolbrener
Eddie F. Mathis
Glenn McCoin
Emily Myers
Marvin Penick

R. Scott Read (1)
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Election Day Advanced Vot Absentee by

236

Election Day

110
79
63
17
36
92
38

5

117
36
86

679

Election Day

14

Advanced
Voting

w w oo O wWw oo M O W U1 N

w
Ny

Advanced
Voting

0

2

Absentee by
Mail

1
1

2
0
0

o o

0
0
6
Absentee by

Mail
0

Provisional
3

Provisional

o O NN DM O O

0
2
9

Provisional

Total
255 /485

Total

113
85
70
19
40

101
42

125
39
91

731

Total

52.58%



Page: 2 of 2

Mountain Park Lake Garrett (Vote for 1)

NP

Precincts Reported: 0 of 1 (0.00%)

Times Cast
Candidate
Option A
Option B

Option C
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Election Day Advanced Vot

236

Election Day
118

37

50
205

Election Day

14

Advanced
Voting

6

4

3

13
Advanced

Voting

0

Absentee by
2

Absentee by
Mail

0

1

0

1

Absentee by
Mail

0

Provisional
3

Provisional

Provisional

11/5/2021 5:18:54 PM

Total
255 /485 52.58%

Total
126
42

54
222

Total



