Election Summary Report

General Election

CHEROKEE

November 02, 2021

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups 20211102 General Municipal / Special Election Mtn. Park Official Results

Precincts Reported: 0 of 1 (0.00%) Registered Voters: 255 of 485 (52.58%) Ballots Cast: 255

Mountain Park City Council (Vote for 3) NP

Precincts Reported: 0 of 1 (0.00%)

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		236	14	2	3	255 / 485	52.58%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Robin M. Auerbach		110	2	1	0	113	
Nancy Braswell		79	5	1	0	85	
Robert deLaSalle		63	3	2	2	70	
Linda D. Dixon (l)		17	0	0	2	19	
Lloyd Hendricks (I)		36	4	0	0	40	
Bill Kolbrener		92	8	1	0	101	
Eddie F. Mathis		38	3	0	1	42	
Glenn McCoin		5	0	0	1	6	
Emily Myers		117	6	1	1	125	
Marvin Penick		36	3	0	0	39	
R. Scott Read (I)		86	3	0	2	91	
Total Votes		679	37	6	9	731	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	0	0	0	0	

Mountain Park Lake Garrett (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 0 of 1 (0.00%)

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		236	14	2	3	255 / 485	52.58%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Option A		118	6	0	2	126	
Option B		37	4	1	0	42	
Option C		50	3	0	1	54	
Total Votes		205	13	1	3	222	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	0	0	0	0	